
女子団体

第１試合場 第３試合場

第２試合場 第４試合場

男子団体

第１試合場 第３試合場
○技×○○ ○○○○○

○○△○○ ××○○○

○○○○○

△△×△△ △△△△△

△△△△△

○○○○ 有○○有△

△△○△△ ××△△△

△△△△ △△△△○

第２試合場 第４試合場
△有○○× ×○○○△

△○○○△

××△○△ ○○○○○

×△△△○

○△△△× △△△△△

△△△△△ ×△○○△代△

××○△○ ○△△△○

○○○○○ ×○△△○代○

末武

高川学園

高川学園

高川学園

田布施

麻里布

6

富田阿知須

川下

由宇

岐陽

富田

桑山

平田

末武

岐陽

阿知須

6

高川学園

由宇

富田

高川学園

川下

高川学園

末武

平田

末武

熊毛

桑山

岐陽
5

4

3

5 6

5 5

3 3

鴻南 柳井
3 4

由宇 大内

阿知須

大内 須々万

岐陽 華陽

阿知須

田布施 富田
4 4

麻里布 華陽

川下

須々万 上関

玖珂



５０ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

○

○

○ 有

○ ○
○

反

○

○

僅 ○

○

○

有
○ ○

○

○

○

○

○ ○

有 ○
３位決定

○

１位
２位
３位

○ ○
○ ○

○ GS ○
○ 僅

僅 有 僅

○
○

○ 僅
○

僅

○

○

○

１位
２位
３位

21

11

13

22

24

2

17

3

28

18

27

14

20

村田蛍介
藤田　陸

23

15

26

10

13

5

岩国支部
末武中学校 下松支部

大木礁瑚 須々万中学校 周南支部

5

6

19

7

25

川下中学校

4

29

12

8

16

1

20

9

19

9

緑　恵渡 大殿中学校 山口支部
安野洸平 大和中学校 光支部
河村　烈 富田中学校 周南支部

1

17

2

10

21

11

3

18

4

12

6

14

22

15

16

7

8



６０ｋｇ級　（第３試合場）

○ ○
GS 僅

○

○ GS

僅
○ ○

○ GS
○

○ 僅
技

３位決定
有

１位

２位

３位

６６ｋｇ級　（第２試合場）

○ ○

○ 4

8 ○ 10

有

1 5

12 ○ 13 ○

2 ○ 6

9

僅 11

○

3 7

○

○

３位決定

○

１位

２位

３位

失

20

12

13

14

欠

16

玖珂

小山代悟

1

2

3

佐藤佳己 富田

青木龍太郎 佐波

17

18

1

2
黒瀬龍志

5
17

7

14

8

10

18

11

16

12

6
欠

森江太一 川下

中重晴貴 麻里布

奥田響介 須々万

石井　奏 麻里布

河邉拓真 由宇

田中智己 富田

西村威人 鴻南

児玉力人 熊毛

宰原陽太 富田

綿野和也 柳井

関谷竜輝 桑山

14 福田祥平 大内

濵重竜二

高川学園

9

3

15

5

13

11

4

前坂大誠 由宇

石井敦士 岐陽

藤本康隆 熊毛

波多野鉄士 大内

中村　諒 由宇

佐藤伝泰 鴻南

早本桃悠 熊毛中学校

濵重竜二 川下中学校

川下15 濵重竜二

周南支部

岩国支部

下松支部

周南支部

宰原陽太 富田中学校 周南支部

森江太一 川下中学校 岩国支部

原田晃輔 久保中学校

6

7

8

9

10

山本航太

8 原田晃輔 久保

9 片山夢輝斗 平田

10 高木大樹 阿知須

11 貞廣龍翔 高川学園

12 金子寛季 富田

欠 廣本慎哉 川下

森江太一

小山代悟

佐藤佳己 富田中学校

河野颯太 華陽 3

佐藤莉来斗 上関 4

早本桃悠 熊毛 1

欠

藤野　翔 華陽 6

作華　仁 大内 7

山本航太 川下 5



７３ｋｇ級　（第１試合場）

○ 有
○ 有

○ ○
○

○
僅

○
○

○
○ ３位決定 ○

有

１位

２位

３位

８１kg級　（第３試合場）
○ ○
5 ○

1

9 ○ ○

○ ○

2 ○

6
技

３位決定 ○

○

１位

２位

３位

９０kg級　（第２試合場）

１位

２位

３位

１位
２位
３位

11

△ ○

3

勝敗

４－０○

勝敗

４－０

２－２

末武中学校 下松支部
高石一真 東中学校 岩国支部

4

谷川秀道 由宇中学校 岩国支部
澄田太一

２－２

１－３

○

△ △ △ ○

△

１－３

３－１

△ 1

○

下松支部

竹中蒼真 川下中学校 岩国支部

渡邉亮太 高川学園中学校 防府支部

3○ ３－１

高石一真 東

９０kg超級　（第２試合場）

谷川秀道 澄田太一 高石一真 山川尚也 三牧裕次

谷川秀道 由宇 1 ○ ○ ○

3

白井　響 柳井 欠

△ ○ ○澄田太一 末武 2

倉本海斗 美和 4 △ ○ △

末武 5 △ ○ ○

2

岡村太貴

小山大地

杉村杏太郎12

文谷成一

渡邉亮太 白井　響 竹中蒼真 倉本海斗 大和拓海 延べ勝ち数

渡邉亮太 高川学園 1 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4

熊毛支部

平生中学校

6

中本督将

9

大内中学校 山口支部

川角龍ノ介 末武

岩田大輝

4

6

富田

平田 6

岡村太貴 平生中学校

石山泰杜

5
3

熊毛支部

12

8

小林宗平

砂田海里

岡村太貴

10

桑山

須々万

綿野拓也

平生

華陽14

16

渡邉　凱

田布施弘津　亨

欠 9

3 11

102
5

2

13

1

8

7

大内

砂田海里

中本督将

竹内　惇

松田貢治

平生

今岡優人

玖珂

上関

西村貴彦 野島

河村　充 高川学園

藤村昂大 阿知須

末武中学校

岩本修武 高川学園中学校

小林宗平

亀尾一期

竹中蒼真 川下 3 △ ○ ○ △

防府支部

下松支部

大和拓海

大和拓海 末武中学校

15

平田

1

三牧裕次 岐陽 欠

山川尚也 由宇 4

岩本修武 高川学園

小林宗平 大内

山本春輝 東

藤山倫太郎 田布施

2

延べ勝ち数

吉川澪斗 華陽 欠

14

7

末武

柳井13

大内

石原義隆

4

弘津　亨 田布施中学校 熊毛支部

石山泰杜 岐陽 4

宮田明翔 末武 5

7
7

8
3

9
10

10
4

11
8

12篠原　光

亀尾一期 末武 1

山田健吾 川下 2



○

１位

２位

○
○ 3

有 6 GS
○

4
○

３位決定

○

１位

２位

３位

○ ○
4

○ 10

5

○ 有 13
○ ○

6

11
○

7
僅 ○

○ ３位決定 ○
技

１位

２位

３位

○
○ ○ 4

有 7
技 有

○ 1
5

３位決定

○

１位
２位
３位

原野晴南

田中享佳

永野瑞帆

13 小笠原朋子 平田

14

8

４８ｋｇ級　（第２試合場）

永田七海 須々万 1

3
原野晴南 阿知須 7

竹内加代 熊毛 5
9

三尾奈穂

安永くるみ 高川学園中学校 防府支部

永田七海 須々万中学校 周南支部

原野晴南 阿知須中学校 山口支部

桑山 6

清木美里 熊毛 2
1

工藤美波 高川学園 3

椙原優月 平田 4

8 田中享佳 大和

9 安村凜香 華陽

欠

2

藤井彩千夏 富田

欠 野村夏望 田布施

12 江村亜優璃 富田

欠

3

泉元　彩 阿知須 2

7
5

2

逆瀬川佑月

永野瑞帆 華陽

福川

桑山

高川学園

大内

高川学園中学校

桑山中学校 防府支部

防府支部

名和田千紘 高川学園中学校 防府支部

逆瀬川佑月

松田淑芳

6 逆瀬川佑月

名和田千紘

8 原田乃杏

5

防府支部
濱中成美 岐陽中学校 周南支部
古屋　碧 高川学園中学校

中村渓希 高川学園中学校 防府支部

高川学園

井田結菜 末武中学校 下松支部

青木まどか

４０kg級　（第1試合場）

井田結菜 末武 1 2

高川学園中学校 防府支部

福原萌奈

中村渓希

５２kg級　（第４試合場）

古屋　碧 高川学園 1

青木まどか

４４kg級　（第１試合場）

1平川鈴奈 高川学園
1

平川鈴奈

秋田依里 麻里布

12

2
森　唯華 平田 2 欠 坂本　星

6
福原萌奈

山本佳那 鴻南

15 安永くるみ 高川学園

岐陽

桑山

高川学園

富田

5 濱中成美

麻里布東　咲希 田布施 4 9 田中飛加

須々万 3 7 中村渓希

3 8 東影成美



○ ○
○ 4

○ 10
僅

5

○ 技 13 ○
○

○ 6

○ 11

7
○

○ ３位決定

○

１位

２位

３位

○
○ 4

○
2

○
３位決定 有

僅

１位

２位

３位

１位

１位

２位

３位

守友あみ 大畠 1

川井綾香 住吉 2

末武

７０kg級　（第１試合場）

宮本　好 高川学園 欠 2 上野紗依 阿知須

井野千愛希 富田中学校 周南支部

澤　希美 末武 3 6

柳井支部

末武中学校 下松支部

５７ｋｇ級　（第３試合場）

斉藤むつみ 富田 1

杉山裕香 華陽

桑山

麻里布

5

2

4 岐陽12景山礼於那

9
中本愛美 富田 6

高川学園

岡本桃佳 岐陽

10 松本羽叶 大内

8 名和田安純

98

６３kg級　（第１試合場）

守友あみ

藤井奈月

富田中学校

高川学園中学校

谷口陽菜

河野さち子

名和田安純

河野さち子

宮野 7

1
尾﨑優衣

12

岐陽中学校

大畠中学校

2
河村有美

3

小川利乃

黒政麗奈 高川学園

2東

７０kg超級　（第４試合場）

橋本涼香 末武 1

上野紗依

２－０ 1

小川利乃 東中学校 岩国支部

山口支部

△

有 ○

０－２ 3

勝敗 順位

１－１ 2

橋本涼香 末武中学校 下松支部

黒政麗奈 高川学園中学校 防府支部

橋本涼香 小川利乃 黒政麗奈

○ △

△

阿知須中学校

3 11 堂本万希子 田布施

谷口陽菜

華陽

富田

太華

周南支部

河野さち子

13

周南支部

藤井奈月

4 井野千愛希

5 山本幸奈

穴堀美咲富田

原田亜美
3

15 安田友恵

防府支部

斉藤むつみ

欠

3

1

熊毛

平田

川井綾香

井野千愛希



藤田　陸 川下 岩国 村田蛍介 末武 下松 大木礁瑚 須々万 周南

緑　恵渡 大殿 山口 安野洸平 大和 光 河村　烈 富田 周南

佐藤佳己 富田 周南 宰原陽太 富田 周南 森江太一 川下 岩国

原田晃輔 久保 下松 早本桃悠 熊毛 周南 濵重竜二 川下 岩国

弘津　亨 田布施 熊毛 中本督将 平生 熊毛 岡村太貴 平生 熊毛

亀尾一期 末武 下松 岩本修武 高川学園 防府 小林宗平 大内 山口

渡邉亮太 高川学園 防府 大和拓海 末武 下松 竹中蒼真 川下 岩国

谷川秀道 由宇 岩国 澄田太一 末武 下松 高石一真 東 岩国

井田結菜 末武 下松 青木まどか 高川学園 防府

平川鈴奈 高川学園 防府 名和田千紘 高川学園 防府 逆瀬川佑月 桑山 防府

安永くるみ 高川学園 防府 永田七海 須々万 周南 原野晴南 阿知須 山口

古屋　碧 高川学園 防府 濱中成美 岐陽 周南 中村渓希 高川学園 防府

斉藤むつみ 富田 周南 名和田安純 高川学園 防府 河野さち子 岐陽 周南

守友あみ 大畠 柳井 藤井奈月 末武 下松 井野千愛希 富田 周南

上野紗依 阿知須 山口

黒政麗奈 高川学園 防府 橋本涼香 末武 下松 小川利乃 東 岩国

高川学園中学校 岐陽中学校 富田中学校

川下中学校 末武中学校 高川学園中学校




